participate in the grand prize drawing upon confirmation of eligibility.  The potential 
qualifiers will be announced live on-air by one of the radio station DJs.  Up to six (6) daily 
potential qualifiers may be selected per day beginning Monday, March 6th 2017 and 
ending on Thursday, April 13th 2017 for a total of two hundred and thirty-four (234) 
qualifiers. Up to twenty-five (25) qualifiers from this list will be randomly selected and will 
receive an invitation to participate in the grand prize drawing on Thursday, April 13th 2017.   
Qualifiers who are invited to participate in the grand prize drawing will be notified on or